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Direct: 416-996-7355
Office: 905-877-8262

na@cogeco.ca

FREE Staging & Vi a FREE Home Evaluation, Call Us

Open
House

SUNDAY
2-4PM

8Woodcote
Crescent,

Georgetown

Silvana Bezina,
Broker

Virtual Tours | To View All My Listings, Visit SilSells.com | For a FR

dfgsdfsgf

Susan
Devenish,
Sales Rep

Affordable 3 bed 4 bath home with Finished
Basement Close to Ravine and Trails. Dark
Hardwood & California Shutters Throughout

Home. Modern Kitchen. Park 5 Cars!

$889,900

$799,900NEW

Office: 90
silvan

Heather
Thomson,
Sales Rep

Danielle
Quilty,
Sales Rep

Kate
Banks,

Licensed Admin

Alex
Tarczy,
Sales Rep

Georgetown & Halton Hills
2010, 2011 & 2012

$519,900NEWOpen
House

SUNDAY
2-4PM

29 Beaumont
Court,

Georgetown

Open
House

SUNDAY
2-4PM

85 Royal
West Dr.,
Brampton
Gorgeous 4 Bedroom 4 Bathroom Home in

New Executive Neighborhood. Over $100,000
Spent on Upgrades! Newly Landscaped Front
and Back. High-End Kitchen. Close to Amenities

Immaculate 4 Bed 4 Bath Family Home on
Beautifully Landscaped Lot. Huge Maple

Kitchen. 2 Walk-in Closets in Master + Ensuite,
and Walk-in Closets in 2nd & 3rd Bedrooms.

$649,900

Century Home in the Heart of Glen Williams
Just Steps From the Bruce Trail. 3+1 Bedroom.
Exposed Brick Walls in Kitchen. Pine Floors.
Steps to the Bruce Trail. Unique Property!

$739,900

Bungalow on Mature Pie Shaped Lot. Separate
Entrance to New Fully Finished Basement With

4th Bed (+ Ensuite) and Office. Hardwood
Throughout Main Level. Park 6 Cars in Drive.

$434,900

FOR LEASE $2,000/month

3 Bedroom, 3 Bathroom Family Home For
Lease in Georgetown. Located On A Quiet

Street. Huge Pie-Shaped Back Yard. Unfinished
Basement. Close To Ravine And Walking Trails.

For Royal LePage
2012

End Unit Townhome
In New Development
For Rent. Modern
Interior. Many

Upgrades. No Carpet.
1945 Square Feet
of Living Space

Including A Finished
Main Floor Rec Room
With 2 Walk-Outs.
Huge Patio Walkout

From Kitchen.

$1,950/monthFOR LEASE

RE/MAX
Real Estate Centre Inc.

905 877-5211
1-800-834-5516

Maureen Plucinsky B.Sc.
Sales Representative

http://maureen.ca
Town & Country

HALL
OF
FAME

Chairman’s Club

Lifetime Achievement

Exquisite 5br, 7wr. SE Rockwood.
10ft ceilings. Open concept. Grand
foyer; chef’s kit; DR; LR w FP; Fam
rm w FP & vaulted ceiling; mf den &
exc rm.! 5brs w ensuites! W2654936

Milton: 14071 Fourth Line

$1,878,000 10 Ac

Gorgeous, rare private property with
5 bedrooms, 4WRs, main fl fam rm.
3 wood FPs. Indoor pool!! Barn
with hayloft. 2 paddocks. On quiet
paved rd. Cogeco cable! 10 min to
401 & Milton GO. W2624292

$1,149,000

Halton Hills: 7503 17th SR
23+ Ac

Exquisite 4 bdrm, 5 WR home with
finished walk-out lower level in a
prestigious estate subdivision.
Heated, salt water, in-ground pool.
~ 12 minutes To 401 at Hwy 25.
Cogeco cable! MLS#:W2744112

HH: 7 Deer Run Cres
$925,000 ~3 Ac

Elegant veranda invites you into this
4+1 bdrm, 5 wshrm, custom builder’s
own home. Jatoba hrdwd flrs. Home
theatre. Games rm. Sauna. Hi speed
Cogeco & paved roads! ~12 min to
401 & Milton GO. W2661253

HH: 24 Deer Run Cr

$1,138,000~2.8 Ac

Gracious, open concept, 3 + 2 bedrm,
3WR bungalow with finished walkup
lower level on pie shaped lot. Huge
recreation rm. Walk to Erin! Prof
landscaped, front & rear. Mun water,
nat gas & cable! Park 10+ X2640831

$738,000

Erin: 50 Delarmbro Drive

0.67 Ac

Rare future development land in
Brampton SW. Land backs onto
Wooded Pines Dev Inc. which has F
on Heritage Rd. Min to 401/407 &
the planned GTAWest Corridor.

$1,150,000

W2613089
W2613167

2723 Embleton Rd, Brampton

5.4 Ac

Gracious, 4BR, wheelchair friendly,
> 3800 sqft. Prestigious estate
subdivision. Cogeco cable! Part fin
bsmt with walk-out to in-ground pool.
Backs onto trees. ~12 min to 401/GO

HH: 4 Deer Run Cres.

$978,500~2.7 Ac

W274575

85 GUELPH ST., GEORGETOWN “WE LOVE OUR CUSTOMERS”

TONY FITZSIMONS*
Ext. #5

LINDA ELMSLIE*
Ext. #3

MARGARET OSTRANDER-FLEET*
Ext. #7

HARALD SCHUBERT*
Ext. #6

JACK ZITMAN*
Cell - 416-568-9787

JENNIFER ELMSLIE**
Ext. #4

BRUCE ELMSLIE***
President - Ext. 2

905-873-8839
Realty Inc., BrokerageWildwood

“ASK US” . . . . . WE KNOW!!“Since 1970”

www.wildwoodrealty.ca

SUNDAY IN THE PARK
Just imagine coming home to this gorgeous 3/4
acre parcel on quiet cul-de-sac in Georgetown’s
desirable “Park Area”. Unique, 4 BR, custom home
on 2 levels, designed to afford tranquil views and
private backyard. Gleaming hardwood floors in
living/dining room and huge family rm. Stunning
Cherry wood kitchen boasts granite countertops,
iron and copper accents and butler’s pantry. A
wonderful opportunity to own a little bit of heaven!
Asking $869,000. Call Linda to view. WW-2037

Elegant 2 BR Penthouse (corner unit) in well kept
building on cul-de-sac! Asking $289,000. Call Linda to
view! WW-2036

WAVE
GOODBYE
TO YARD
WORK!

LUXURY HOME - 2.52 ACRES BACKS
ONTO SILVER CREEK WW-2041

$869,000

NEW

NEW NEW

$289,000

$1,235,000
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